(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - CHANGES OF NAME

I.W. SOLUTIONS LIMITED/REIT MANAGER
LIMITED

IXIS CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED/NATIXIS
CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

IZZY TRAINING LIMITED/ABBLE CARE
SERVICES LTD

JABULANI LIMITED/ORIANA CONSULTING
LIMITED

JACK AND JONES LIMITED/GRUPPO V DUE
LIMITED

JACKSON HOUSE NOMINEE LIMITED/NORTH
HOUSING LIMITED

JADE DRAGON TRADING LIMITED/JADE
DRAGON EXPRESS LIMITED

JADEPOST LIMITED/LAKESIDE LODGE LIMITED

JAMES CAMPBELL (DRAPERS) LIMITED/
JAMES CAMPBELL LTD

JAMES THORNTON CORPORATE L.A.N IT LTD/
CORPORATE L.A.N IT LTD

JAMSTA LTD/BRAND FOUR LTD

JARDINE LLOYD THOMPSON LIMITED/JLT
2006 LIMITED

JAROSLAW KATURA LIMITED/GAAC 88 LIMITED

JARVIE BEDHALL DIXON LTD./JARVIE
BEDHALL LIMITED

JAVASIDE I.T. LIMITED/MODEONE
SOLUTIONS LTD

JAYMARK HOLDINGS LIMITED/JAYMAK
HOLDINGS LIMITED

JBN ENTERPRISES LIMITED/VERSITA LIMITED

JCCO 162 LIMITED/THE PLAYERS'
PROGRAMME LIMITED

J.C. DESIGN SOLOUTIONS LIMITED/J.C.
DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED/MANUGISTICS
LIMITED

JELLY BEANS UK LTD/JELLYFISH CREATIVE
UK LTD

JENKMOR LTD/DMP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JENPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED/JENPARK
LIMITED

JEROME TRADING LIMITED/ASIA VENEERS &
GENERAL TRADING LIMITED

JER VICTORIA NOMINEE I LIMITED/CLOF
VICTORIA NOMINEE 1 LIMITED

JER VICTORIA NOMINEE II LIMITED/CLOF
VICTORIA NOMINEE 2 LIMITED

JERZY HINTZKE LIMITED/GAAC 92 LIMIED

JET-VAC SYSTEMS (NORTHWEST) LIMITED/R
& C WASTE LIMITED

JETWIND CONSORTIUM LIMITED/HEXAGON
CONSULTING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JEWELSEAL LIMITED/JEWELSEAL
INDUSTRIAL & FINANCING LTD

JINKACRE LIMITED/RISKWAVE LIMITED

JKN 139 GP LIMITED/NWBIS GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED
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J L DELIVERIES LIMITED/JL BUILDERS
AND CONTRACTORS LIMITED

JLHUK LIMITED/ACCESS SAP LIMITED

JLT RISK SOLUTIONS LIMITED/JARDINE
LLOYD THOMPSON LIMITED

JMN 1611 LIMITED/THE UK & GEORGIA
INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD

JOHN A VERNER LIMITED/ENERGYLINES
LIMITED

JOHN BOOTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED/JOHN
BOOTH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD

JOHN R. MOFFAT CONSULTANCY LIMITED/
SMART-ISO LIMITED

JOICE & HILL POULTRY LIMITED/JOICE
AND HILL LIMITED

JOLANTA PACZKOWSKA LIMITED/GAAC 81
LIMITED

JONATHON WITNEY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
LIMITED/JONATHAN WITNEY ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR LIMITED

JONES PR & PUBLICATIONS LIMITED/JONES
PR & PROMOTIONS LIMITED

JONNYCOCKTAIL LIMITED/JOHNNYCOCKTAIL
LIMITED

JON SAWYER ASSOCIATES LIMITED/EYE
DEVELOP LIMITED

JOTRON (UK) LIMITED/JOTRON UK LTD

J P HORGAN BUILDERS LIMITED/HORGAN
HOMES AND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JPMORGAN FLEMING JAPANESE INVESTMENT
TRUST PLC/JPMORGAN JAPANESE
INVESTMENT TRUST PLC

J.S.J. INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED/J.S.

J. (2006) LIMITED
JSP MEDICAL INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED/JSP ADMINISTRATION LTD
JUDICIAL PROCEEDINGS LIMITED/THE ALL
FINANCIAL PROCEEDINGS LIMITED
JUST SKIPS (UK) LIMITED/JUST SKIPS
LIMITED
J.V. PROPERTIES - TENTERS SQUARE
LIMITED/HAWK PLANT (WEM) LTD
KAACHINK LTD/KAACHING LIMITED
KABRINGTON LIMITED/AA LINKS LIMITED
KAEPT*N LECKER BY FRANKY LIMITED/
KAEPT'N LECKER BY FRANKY LIMITED
KAIDI INT BUSINESS TRAVEL LIMITED/
KAIDI INT BUSINESS LIMITED
KAMELEON (UK) LIMITED/ORION LOCUMS
LIMITED
K & M ROADMARKING LIMITED/SAFEMARK
ROADMARKING LIMITED
K & S (MID WALES) LIMITED/K & S MID
WALES INCORPORATING VACUDUCT LTD
K & W GROUP MOTORSPORT LIMITED/KING
MOTORSPORT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

04685756

05510175
01536540

06011482

04770798

05604997

06006680

01218776

05891536

05988604

03071964

06028050

05703813

01527713
03356708

00223583

01984577

04720373

05278961

05979848

04756350

05995920

05892652

06024410

05283945

05980817

05900814

03490112

04020717

18/12/2006

02/01/2007
02/01/2007

19/12/2006
18/12/2006
19/12/2006
13/12/2006
29/12/2006
14/12/2006

18/12/2006

18/12/2006
02/01/2007
20/12/2006

02/01/2007
21/12/2006

19/12/2006

19/12/2006
02/01/2007
21/12/2006
13/12/2006
13/12/2006
20/12/2006
28/12/2006
18/12/2006
19/12/2006
28/12/2006
19/12/2006

19/12/2006

20/12/2006



